

CORRIGENDUM

This is in reference to NIT No. NSIC/RYP/IOCL/8(22)/17-18 dated 01.11.2017 and attached Tender documents PC-M/PT/POLYMER/RSC/17-18/15, following changes have been made in the tender conditions. Other tender terms and conditions remain un-changed

S. No.	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
1.	Proposed Location of RSCs: 1. URLA Industrial Area 2. Bhanpuri Chowk 3. Transport Nagar (area within Tatibandh chowk to Rawabhata) 4. Metal Park 5. Rawabhata	Proposed Location of RSCs: 1. URLA Industrial Area 2. Bhanpuri Chowk 3. Transport Nagar (area within Tatibandh chowk to Rawabhata) 4. Metal Park 5. Rawabhata 6. Gram- Tekari, Dhaneli Ring Road

There is no change in bid submission end date.

Sr. Branch Manager
NSIC, B.O. Raipur